
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 16 X 16 IN

REF: PWLM002_OCC9715932510050007-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 05OCT25
ACTWGT: 37.20 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Trevor Mund
Trevor Mund

603 E CHURCH AVE

(123) 456-7890
REED CITY MI 49677 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8849 1300 7276

     49677

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8849 1300 7276


